DR300
Pocket Colorimeter
Applications
• Drinking Water
• Wastewater
• Power Generation
• Industrial
• Field Use

2)Method is USEPA accepted or approved for wastewater (additional steps may be required)
3 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter
Order Information
DR300 Pocket Colorimeters
The DR300 Pocket Colorimeter includes manual, sample cells, and a carrying case.
Reagents can be purchased by contacting Hach or your Hach distributor.
LPV445.99.00110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, Free + Total
LPV445.99.01110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Bromine
LPV445.99.02110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Nitrate
LPV445.99.03110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Dissolved Oxygen
LPV445.99.04110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Ozone
LPV445.99.06110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Phosphate
LPV445.99.09110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Zinc
LPV445.99.10110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Molybdenum, LR/HR
LPV445.99.12110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine & pH
LPV445.99.15110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Manganese, HR
LPV445.99.16110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Iron, TPTZ
LPV445.99.22110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Iron, Ferrover
LPV445.99.25110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Aluminium
LPV445.99.26110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Monochloramine/Free Ammonium
LPV445.99.40110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Ammonium
LPV445.99.51110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine Dioxide
LPV445.99.62110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, Chlorine, Free + Total, MR
Wavelength-specific DR300 Pocket Colorimeters
Program custom methods and calibrations on two channels.
LPV445.99.50110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 500 nm
LPV445.99.52110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 528 nm
LPV445.99.60110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 600 nm
LPV445.99.65110 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter, 655 nm
4 DR300 Pocket Colorimeter
DOC52.52.25023.Oct24www.hach.com
With Hach Service, you have a global partner who understands your needs and cares about delivering timely, high-quality service
you can trust. Our Service Team brings unique expertise to help you maximise instrument uptime, ensure data integrity, maintain